
 

 

 

RESULT OF ENTRANCE CUM SCHOLARSHIP TEST I.E. HELD ON 5TH DECEMBER, 2022 

S. No. Email Name Father's Name Results Scholarship 

1 deepak.kumar@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Deepak Kumar Mr. Birendra Kumar Qualified  50% 

2 apurvashi27@gmail.com Apurv Kumar Ashish Kumar Qualified  50% 

3 rashmisurbhi99@gmail.com Surbhi Rashmi Mr. Vikram Kumar Qualified  50% 

4 shamirmehra1134@gmail.com Shamir Mehra Mehandra Prasad Qualified  50% 

5 sakshimanitripathi123@gmail.com Sakshi Tripathi Rakesh Tripathi Qualified  50% 

6 avinash.singh@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Avinash Singh Manoj singh Qualified  50% 

7 varnikalohia15@gmail.com Varnika Lohia Ravi Lohia Qualified  50% 

8 vishrut.gupta@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Vishrut Gupta Mr. Sanjay Gupta Qualified  50% 

9 harmansha.sokhi@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Harmansha sokhi Amarjeet singh Qualified  50% 

10 amanbisht1938@gmail.com AMAN BISHT DUNGAR SINGH 

BISHT 

Qualified  50% 

11 abhaykr9196@gmail.com Abhay Kumar Mr. Jagdish Prasad 

Bharti 

Qualified  50% 

12 harshitaraj2001@gmail.com Harshita Raj Ranjan Singh Qualified  50% 

13 Mohdsalman00607@gmail.com Mohd Salman Mohd Shareef Qualified  50% 

14 garimarawatw8@gmail.com Garima Rawat Jagdish S Rawat Qualified  50% 

15 shivanisinghbais22@gmail.com 

Shivani Singh Mr. Anil Kumar Singh Qualified  50% 

16 ujjwal.shikhar@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Ujjwal Shikhar Dharmendra Kumar 

Sriwastva 

Qualified  50% 

17 rishusingh7137671@gmail.com Rishu Singh Rajan Singh Qualified  50% 

18 vaishalikumari625@gmail.com Vaishali Sunil kumar Qualified  50% 

19 ayushi_srivastava@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Ayushi Srivastava Peeyush Abhas Qualified  50% 
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20 deepakkinjarapu11414@gmail.com KINJARAPU 

DEEPAK NAIDU 

KINJARAPU 

ATCHANNAIDU 

Qualified  50% 

21 anurag.singhchandel2021-
26@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Anurag Singh Mr. Ashok Kumar  Qualified  50% 

22 ssakshisanjay@gmail.com  

Sakshi Singh Mr. Sanjay Narayan 

Singh 

Qualified  50% 

23 rishavroy50786@gmail.com 

Amrit Anand  Mr. Ankit Kumar Roy  Qualified  50% 

24 alishasingh37030@gmail.com 

Alisha Singh Mr. Indra Prakash 

Singh 

Qualified  50% 

25 amitsaraswat0654@gmail.com Amit Saraswat Kisham saraswat Qualified  25% 

26 dipansha.agrawal@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Dipansha agrawal Sonil agrawal Qualified  25% 

27 alihammad9220@gmail.com Ali Hammad Mohammad israfil Qualified  25% 

28 harsh.shrivastav@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Harsh Shrivastava Mr. Harishankar Prasad Qualified  25% 

28 anay.singh@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Anay Singh Rajiv Pal Singh Qualified  25% 

30 shubhamkr7360@gmail.com Shubham Kumar Jagdish Prasad Qualified  25% 

31 ayushaman3060@gmail.com 

Ayush Aman Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Verma 
Qualified  25% 

32 shrinkhala.khutawar@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Shrinkhala khutawar Mr. Ramesh Chand 

Khutawar 
Qualified  25% 

33 singhprerna460@gmail.com  

Prerna  Mr. Suman Kumar 

Singh 
Qualified  25% 

34 shivani.agarwal@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Shivani Agarwal Mr.Niranjan agarwal Qualified  25% 

35 preetisaxena170@gmail.com Preeti Saxena Atul Saxenat Qualified  25% 

36 shakti@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Shakti Mr. Ram Kumar Qualified  25% 

37 mukulkumarvats22@gmail.com Mukul kumar Jitendra kumar Qualified  25% 

38 hoodahimanshi2002@gmail.com 

Himanshi Mr. Rajeev Singh Qualified  25% 

39 eshika0608@gmail.com 

Eshika Dwivedi Mr. Avadhesh Dwivedi Qualified  25% 

40 baishnavirathoer93@gmail.com 

Baishnavi Rathore Mr. Shakti Kumar  Qualified  25% 

41 naman.prakash@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Naman prakash Om prakash Qualified  25% 

42 anubhav.srivastava@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Anubhav Srivastava Achal Bihari Srivastava Qualified  25% 
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43 muskanagarwal160902@gmail.com 

muskan Agarwal Mr. Sunil Agarwal Qualified  25% 

44 agrim5315@gmail.com 

Agrim Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Qualified  25% 

45 ananya.bhartiya@lloydlawschool.com Ananya Bhartiya Mr. Gyananshu Bhartiya Qualified  25% 

46 ranaakshu608@gmail.com Akshu Mr. Balwan Singh Qualified  25% 

47 yaduvanshi.parth212@gmail.com Parth Yaduvanshi Krishna Bahadur Yadav Qualified  25% 

48 rashigaur2517@gmail.com 

Rashi Gaur Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Verma 
Qualified  25% 

49 utkarshk2112@gmail.com Utkarsh Singh Upendra bahadur Singh Qualified  25% 

50 kirtibathija1515@gmail.com Kirti bathija Prakash bathija Qualified  25% 

51 gauravrajstmh@gmail.com 

Gaurav Raj Mr. Satyendra Singh Qualified  25% 

52 utkarshbajpai1947@gmail.com 

Utkarsh Bajpai Mr. Anoop Kumar 

Bajpai 
Qualified  25% 

53 mshristi8924@gmail.com Shristi Mishra Mr Prem Shanker 

Mishra 
Qualified  No Scholarship 

54 sanjivni.tiwari2021-26@lloydlawschool.com Sanjivni Tiwari Keshari Nandan Tiwari Qualified  No Scholarship 

55 vaibhavisinha098@gmail.com Vaibhavi kumari Alok kumar sinha Qualified  No Scholarship 

56 tusharrana86403@gmail.com Tushar Ompal singh rana Qualified  No Scholarship 

57 kapil@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Kapil Mr. Pawan Kumar Qualified  No Scholarship 

58 pradhannikita796@gmail.com Nikita Pradhan Mr. Amal Kumar 

Pradhan 
Qualified  No Scholarship 

59 siddhi.snehith@gmail.com Snehith Siddhi Satyanarayana Siddhi Qualified  No Scholarship 

60 akashreddy060803@gmail.com M Akash Reddy M Thirupathi Reddy Qualified  No Scholarship 

61 shashwat.tripathi2021-24@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

Shashwat Tripathi Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Qualified  No Scholarship 

62 akshata2021-26@lloydlawschool.com Akshata Mr. Akshai K. Mast Qualified  No Scholarship 

63 nithinjose2222@gmail.com Nithin Jose Qualified  No Scholarship 

64 pari.k.gupta7@gmail.com Pari k gupta Nandlal gupta Qualified  No Scholarship 

65 aman.pandey@lloydlawcollege.edu.in  

Aman Pandey Mr. Shubhash Pandey Qualified  No Scholarship 

66 chughsarthak17@gmail.com SARTHAK CHUGH Tarun Chugh Qualified  No Scholarship 

67 parulcj018@gmail.com PARUL 

CHAUDHARY 

Mr. Ram Raksha 

Chaudhary 
Qualified  No Scholarship 
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68 abhisheksinghchauhan71@gmail.com Abhishek Singh Mr. Uday Pal Singh Qualified  No Scholarship 

69 gouravthakur13436@gmail.com Gourav Singh Ramesh kumar Qualified  No Scholarship 

70 abhikrish762003@gmail.com Abhijith G.M Gopalakrishnan A.M Qualified  No Scholarship 

71 ysaxena69@gmail.com Yash Saxena Sanjay Saxena Qualified  No Scholarship 

72 siddharth.7264@gmail.com 

Siddharth Champawat Mr. Yogendra 

Champawat 
Qualified  No Scholarship 

73 nanda.anmol00@gmail.com Anmol Nanda Sushil Kumar Nanda Qualified  No Scholarship 

74 kommula.vikram@lloydlawschool.com Kommula Vikram Sailu Qualified  No Scholarship 

75 prashantsharma8223@gmail.com  

Prashant Sharma Mr. Dharambir Qualified  No Scholarship 

76 saltnad12354@gmail.com 

achyut Upadhyay Mr. Ram Kant Waiting No Scholarship 

77 pooniarpit@gmail.com Arpit Poonia Narendra chaudhary Waiting No Scholarship 

78 pawansaraswat262000@gmail.com 

Pawan Saraswat Mr. Surendra Saraswat Waiting No Scholarship 

79 Fiza92248@gmail.com Fiza Begum Mohd Islam Waiting No Scholarship 

80 pp377609@gmail.com 

Pankaj Choudhary Mr. Ram Briksh Waiting No Scholarship 

81 shivanshaggarwal32@gmail.com 

Shivansh Aggarwal Mr. Sanjay Aggarwal Waiting No Scholarship 

82 Samthakur5566@gmail.com Shreshtha Tomar Avnish kumar Waiting No Scholarship 

83 nishita.singh@lloyalawcollege.edu.in 

Nishita Singh Mr. Subodh Kumar Waiting No Scholarship 

84 shaifali.singh@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Shaifali Singh Chandrabhan Singh Waiting No Scholarship 

85 jagriti@lloydlawcollege.edu.in Jagriti Prahlad Singh Waiting No Scholarship 

86 pilukhush005@gmail.com 

Kush Sharma Mr. Anil Kumar  Waiting No Scholarship 

87 udyanbhadauria1234@gmail.com Udyan Bhadauria Ajay Kumar Singh Waiting No Scholarship 

88 abhishekkumargautam029@gmail.com Abhishek Kumar 

Gautam 

Ramsurat Gautam Waiting No Scholarship 

89 saurabhprasad9931@gmail.com Saurabh Kumar Suresh Prasad Waiting No Scholarship 

90 vaibhav24032003@gmail.com Vaibhav Srivastav Mr.manoranjan Kumar 

Srivastava 
Waiting No Scholarship 

91 abhishektiwariamethi99@gmail.com Abhishek Tiwari Kashi prasad Tiwari Waiting No Scholarship 
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